MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Speed

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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AUTOMATIC ICE SCRAPER
TG 1400

Ref: 0450.460.001
Magnus

Blade and container in stainless steel.
Cutting unit with a security system.
Ice expelled by centrifugal force.

210x420x290 mm
0.3 kW
230V/1/50Hz
1400 rpm

11 kg
330x480x390 mm

11,8 kg
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