



AUTOMATIC ICE SCRAPER TG 1400

Ref: 0450.460.001
Magnus

Blade and container in stainless steel.
Cutting unit with a security system.
Ice expelled by centrifugal force.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	210x420x290 mm
Power	0.3 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50Hz
Speed	1400 rpm
Weight	11 kg
Packaging dimensions	330x480x390 mm
Gross weight	11,8 kg